
#2 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEE, Javion Topeka West High 11.07 10

2 BANKS, Randall Junction City High 11.14 8

3 REED, Tyrell Topeka West High 11.18 6

4 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High S 11.20 5

5 DOWLING-BURNETT, TANNE Manhattan High S 11.22 4

6 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High Scho 11.45 3

7 JACKSON, Aiden Emporia High Sch 11.67 2

8 GIDDENS, David Junction City High 11.79 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BANKS, Randall Junction City High 11.04  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 LEE, Javion Topeka West High 11.07  (NW)q 2(2)

3 REED, Tyrell Topeka West High 11.11  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 DOWLING-BURNETT, TANNE Manhattan High S 11.16  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High S 11.16  (NW)q 1(2)

6 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High Scho 11.29  (NW)q 3(2)

7 GIDDENS, David Junction City High 11.42  (NW)q 1(3)

8 JACKSON, Aiden Emporia High Sch 11.50  (NW)q 1(4)

9 MACK, Jaziah Topeka High Scho 11.50  (NW) 2(3)

10 JACKSON, Zacahary Emporia High Sch 11.52  (NW) 3(3)

11 JONES, Thelonius Junction City High 11.56  (NW) 2(4)

12 PEOPLES, V'Ante Topeka High Scho 11.64  (NW) 3(4)

13 NEWBY, ISRAEL Manhattan High S 11.70  (NW) 2(5)

14 VANLEEUWEN, Adonis Seaman High Sch 11.72  (NW) 3(5)

15 KEYS, Derrick Emporia High Sch 11.73  (NW) 1(5)

16 ALEXANDER, Quinn Hayden High Scho 11.89  (NW) 1(6)

17 ANDERSON, Jacob Seaman High Sch 11.92  (NW) 3(6)

18 SWAIM, Adrian Seaman High Sch 12.01  (NW) 1(7)

19 MURRAY, Logan Topeka High Scho 12.09  (NW) 2(6)

20 DARR, Myyeah Highland Park Hig 17.75  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DOWLING-BURNETT, TANNE Manhattan High S 11.16Q

2 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High S 11.16q

3 GIDDENS, David Junction City High 11.42q

4 JACKSON, Aiden Emporia High Sch 11.50q

5 KEYS, Derrick Emporia High Sch 11.73

6 ALEXANDER, Quinn Hayden High Scho 11.89

7 SWAIM, Adrian Seaman High Sch 12.01

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BANKS, Randall Junction City High 11.04Q

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
2 LEE, Javion Topeka West High 11.07q

3 MACK, Jaziah Topeka High Scho 11.50

4 JONES, Thelonius Junction City High 11.56

5 NEWBY, ISRAEL Manhattan High S 11.70

6 MURRAY, Logan Topeka High Scho 12.09

7 DARR, Myyeah Highland Park Hig 17.75

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Tyrell Topeka West High 11.11Q

2 DUNSHEE, Finn Hayden High Scho 11.29q

3 JACKSON, Zacahary Emporia High Sch 11.52

4 PEOPLES, V'Ante Topeka High Scho 11.64

5 VANLEEUWEN, Adonis Seaman High Sch 11.72

6 ANDERSON, Jacob Seaman High Sch 11.92

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RICHARDSON, Tre Highland Park Hig 22.46 10

2 BUSSEY, Marcello Junction City High 22.85 8

3 REED, Tyrell Topeka West High 23.44 6

4 HIRSCHEY, ZACHARY Manhattan High S 23.51 5

5 HALL, JOE Manhattan High S 23.88 4

6 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High S 23.89 3

7 JACKSON, Zacahary Emporia High Sch 24.21 2

8 MACK, Jaziah Topeka High Scho 24.46 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RICHARDSON, Tre Highland Park Hig 22.28  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 BUSSEY, Marcello Junction City High 22.71  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 HIRSCHEY, ZACHARY Manhattan High S 23.27  (NW)Q 3(1)

4 REED, Tyrell Topeka West High 23.34  (NW)q 1(2)

5 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High S 23.53  (NW)q 2(2)

6 HALL, JOE Manhattan High S 23.57  (NW)q 3(2)

7 MACK, Jaziah Topeka High Scho 23.63  (NW)q 3(3)

8 JACKSON, Zacahary Emporia High Sch 23.98  (NW)q 1(3)

9 RECH, Cooper Emporia High Sch 24.16  (NW) 2(3)

10 JOWERS, Nathan Seaman High Sch 24.30  (NW) 1(4)

10 FLORENCE, Ethan Hayden High Scho 24.30  (NW) 3(4)

12 ETHERIDGE, Branden Junction City High 24.61  (NW) 3(5)

13 ANDERSON, Jacob Seaman High Sch 24.74  (NW) 1(5)

14 WINANS, Jaydon Junction City High 24.74  (NW) 2(4)

15 PROEHL, Tyler Emporia High Sch 24.81  (NW) 2(5)

16 VANLEEUWEN, Adonis Seaman High Sch 24.83  (NW) 2(6)

17 SHYNE, Travis Topeka High Scho 24.91  (NW) 1(6)

18 MURRAY, Logan Topeka High Scho 25.10  (NW) 3(6)
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#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHARDSON, Tre Highland Park Hig 22.28Q

2 REED, Tyrell Topeka West High 23.34q

3 JACKSON, Zacahary Emporia High Sch 23.98q

4 JOWERS, Nathan Seaman High Sch 24.30

5 ANDERSON, Jacob Seaman High Sch 24.74

6 SHYNE, Travis Topeka High Scho 24.91

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BUSSEY, Marcello Junction City High 22.71Q

2 SCHOMAKER, BRAYDEN Manhattan High S 23.53q

3 RECH, Cooper Emporia High Sch 24.16

4 WINANS, Jaydon Junction City High 24.74

5 PROEHL, Tyler Emporia High Sch 24.81

6 VANLEEUWEN, Adonis Seaman High Sch 24.83

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HIRSCHEY, ZACHARY Manhattan High S 23.27Q

2 HALL, JOE Manhattan High S 23.57q

3 MACK, Jaziah Topeka High Scho 23.63q

4 FLORENCE, Ethan Hayden High Scho 24.30

5 ETHERIDGE, Branden Junction City High 24.61

6 MURRAY, Logan Topeka High Scho 25.10

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DOWLING-BURNETT, TANNE Manhattan High S 51.38 3(1) 10

2 BUSSEY, Marcello Junction City High 51.70 3(2) 8

3 JACKSON, Fred Emporia High Sch 52.68 3(3) 6

4 DELVA, Josiah Junction City High 52.97 3(4) 5

5 BLANKENSHIP, Dylan Topeka High Scho 53.69 2(1) 4

6 MORTENSEN, EMMANUEL Manhattan High S 53.75 3(5) 3

7 FLORENCE, Ethan Hayden High Scho 53.79 2(2) 2

8 TINOCO, Brandon Hayden High Scho 54.21 2(3) 1

9 RONEY, Davin Washburn Rural H 54.41 2(4)

10 ROCHFORD, Ryan Hayden High Scho 54.47 3(6)

11 PEOPLES, V'Ante Topeka High Scho 54.64 1(1)

12 JUUENEMAN, Shane Washburn Rural H 54.77 2(5)

13 SMITH, Austin Junction City High 55.23 3(7)

14 SPELLMAN, Blake Emporia High Sch 55.36 1(2)

15 BERG, Malachi Topeka West High 55.52 2(6)

16 CRUSE, JAYLEN Manhattan High S 55.53 3(8)

17 SWAIM, Adrian Seaman High Sch 55.60 2(7)

18 RECH, Cooper Emporia High Sch 55.62 2(8)

19 SERVANTEZ, Treyton Topeka High Scho 1:00.13 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 PEOPLES, V'Ante Topeka High Scho 54.64

2 SPELLMAN, Blake Emporia High Sch 55.36

3 SERVANTEZ, Treyton Topeka High Scho 1:00.13

Section 2 of 3

1 BLANKENSHIP, Dylan Topeka High Scho 53.69

2 FLORENCE, Ethan Hayden High Scho 53.79

3 TINOCO, Brandon Hayden High Scho 54.21

4 RONEY, Davin Washburn Rural H 54.41

5 JUUENEMAN, Shane Washburn Rural H 54.77

6 BERG, Malachi Topeka West High 55.52

7 SWAIM, Adrian Seaman High Sch 55.60

8 RECH, Cooper Emporia High Sch 55.62

Section 3 of 3

1 DOWLING-BURNETT, TANNE Manhattan High S 51.38

2 BUSSEY, Marcello Junction City High 51.70

3 JACKSON, Fred Emporia High Sch 52.68

4 DELVA, Josiah Junction City High 52.97

5 MORTENSEN, EMMANUEL Manhattan High S 53.75

6 ROCHFORD, Ryan Hayden High Scho 54.47

7 SMITH, Austin Junction City High 55.23

8 CRUSE, JAYLEN Manhattan High S 55.53

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AVILA-VARGAS, Julian Manhattan High S 2:04.17 2(1) 10

2 MOSIER, Ben Manhattan High S 2:05.36 2(2) 8

3 MITCHELL, Jacob Washburn Rural H 2:07.21 2(3) 6

4 HENTON, WYATT Manhattan High S 2:07.88 2(4) 5

5 ADAMS, Dawson Hayden High Scho 2:08.68 2(5) 4

6 WULLSCHLEGER, Lane Emporia High Sch 2:10.40 2(6) 3

7 CINA, Titan Seaman High Sch 2:12.20 2(7) 2

8 PATTERSON, Jaden Topeka West High 2:12.52 2(8) 1

9 STALLBAUMER, Sawyer Seaman High Sch 2:13.90 1(1)

10 STORRER, Andrew Topeka High Scho 2:14.40 2(9)

11 NAPUTO, Neil Junction City High 2:14.80 1(2)

12 STEINMAN, C Washburn Rural H 2:15.49 1(3)

13 SHI, Michael Emporia High Sch 2:20.02 1(4)

14 HENRY, Nathan Junction City High 2:26.49 1(5)

15 ULRICH, Caelan Emporia High Sch 2:28.26 1(6)

16 SERVANTEZ, Treyton Topeka High Scho 2:28.65 1(7)

17 LOPEZ, Edwin Highland Park Hig 2:42.09 1(8)

18 MALDONADO, Juan Highland Park Hig 3:03.80 1(9)

LOZANO, Carlos Junction City High DNS 1

MOORE, Branen Seaman High Sch DNS 2

EMMONS, Ethan Hayden High Scho DNS 2
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STALLBAUMER, Sawyer Seaman High Sch 2:13.90

2 NAPUTO, Neil Junction City High 2:14.80

3 STEINMAN, C Washburn Rural H 2:15.49

4 SHI, Michael Emporia High Sch 2:20.02

5 HENRY, Nathan Junction City High 2:26.49

6 ULRICH, Caelan Emporia High Sch 2:28.26

7 SERVANTEZ, Treyton Topeka High Scho 2:28.65

8 LOPEZ, Edwin Highland Park Hig 2:42.09

9 MALDONADO, Juan Highland Park Hig 3:03.80

LOZANO, Carlos Junction City High DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 AVILA-VARGAS, Julian Manhattan High S 2:04.17

2 MOSIER, Ben Manhattan High S 2:05.36

3 MITCHELL, Jacob Washburn Rural H 2:07.21

4 HENTON, WYATT Manhattan High S 2:07.88

5 ADAMS, Dawson Hayden High Scho 2:08.68

6 WULLSCHLEGER, Lane Emporia High Sch 2:10.40

7 CINA, Titan Seaman High Sch 2:12.20

8 PATTERSON, Jaden Topeka West High 2:12.52

9 STORRER, Andrew Topeka High Scho 2:14.40

MOORE, Branen Seaman High Sch DNS

EMMONS, Ethan Hayden High Scho DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARKIN, DANIEL Manhattan High S 4:22.62 2(1) 10

2 NEWKIRK, Tanner Hayden High Scho 4:25.54 2(2) 8

3 MOSIER, Ben Manhattan High S 4:29.24 2(3) 6

4 TRUE, Treyson Emporia High Sch 4:31.86 2(4) 5

5 ATKINS, Tyler Junction City High 4:33.91 2(5) 4

6 WHITE, Arrik Washburn Rural H 4:41.30 2(6) 3

7 LAUDIE, Jonathan Emporia High Sch 4:43.34 2(7) 2

8 ADAMS, Dawson Hayden High Scho 4:46.56 2(8) 1

9 BOWYER, MAX Manhattan High S 4:47.18 2(9)

10 MOORE, Jace Seaman High Sch 4:49.24 2(10)

11 JOHNSON, Davin Washburn Rural H 4:52.61 2(11)

12 JOWERS, Zach Seaman High Sch 4:52.80 2(12)

13 HORACEK, Jack Seaman High Sch 4:54.74 2(13)

14 STORRER, Andrew Topeka High Scho 4:59.47 1(1)

15 PADILLA, Nick Hayden High Scho 5:00.04 1(2)

16 PHELPS, Elijah Topeka West High 5:00.12 1(3)

17 FINK, Greyson Washburn Rural H 5:03.98 1(4)

18 WILSON, Caden Emporia High Sch 5:07.90 1(5)

19 LOZANO, Carlos Junction City High 5:08.48 1(6)

20 SMITH, Isaiah Junction City High 5:11.55 1(7)

#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 LOPEZ, Edwin Highland Park Hig 6:14.95 1(8)

22 MALDONADO, Juan Highland Park Hig 6:50.81 1(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 STORRER, Andrew Topeka High Scho 4:59.47

2 PADILLA, Nick Hayden High Scho 5:00.04

3 PHELPS, Elijah Topeka West High 5:00.12

4 FINK, Greyson Washburn Rural H 5:03.98

5 WILSON, Caden Emporia High Sch 5:07.90

6 LOZANO, Carlos Junction City High 5:08.48

7 SMITH, Isaiah Junction City High 5:11.55

8 LOPEZ, Edwin Highland Park Hig 6:14.95

9 MALDONADO, Juan Highland Park Hig 6:50.81

Section 2 of 2

1 HARKIN, DANIEL Manhattan High S 4:22.62

2 NEWKIRK, Tanner Hayden High Scho 4:25.54

3 MOSIER, Ben Manhattan High S 4:29.24

4 TRUE, Treyson Emporia High Sch 4:31.86

5 ATKINS, Tyler Junction City High 4:33.91

6 WHITE, Arrik Washburn Rural H 4:41.30

7 LAUDIE, Jonathan Emporia High Sch 4:43.34

8 ADAMS, Dawson Hayden High Scho 4:46.56

9 BOWYER, MAX Manhattan High S 4:47.18

10 MOORE, Jace Seaman High Sch 4:49.24

11 JOHNSON, Davin Washburn Rural H 4:52.61

12 JOWERS, Zach Seaman High Sch 4:52.80

13 HORACEK, Jack Seaman High Sch 4:54.74

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ATKINS, Tyler Junction City High 9:48.08 10

2 NEWKIRK, Tanner Hayden High Scho 9:50.10 8

3 ANDERSON, SEAN Manhattan High S 10:00.14 6

4 LAUDIE, Jonathan Emporia High Sch 10:09.68 5

5 ERICKSON, GAVIN Manhattan High S 10:12.68 4

6 GROGG, KOLBY Manhattan High S 10:34.27 3

7 ATKINS, Corbin Seaman High Sch 10:41.70 2

8 APPELHANZ, Anson Seaman High Sch 10:55.41 1

9 AMIS, Aiden Hayden High Scho 10:55.49

10 LLOYD, Nick Hayden High Scho 11:07.31

11 FINK, Grayson Washburn Rural H 11:11.70

12 SMITH, Isaiah Junction City High 11:16.08

13 HALL, Evan Junction City High 11:16.86

14 PHELPS, Elijah Topeka West High 11:28.92

15 HOLLENBECK, Nathan Emporia High Sch 12:18.67
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#12 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
16 LADY, Greg Seaman High Sch 13:23.21

JOHNSON, Davin Washburn Rural H DNF

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUSSELL, Marquel Washburn Rural H 15.10 10

2 OBERMEYER, Kyle Emporia High Sch 15.56 8

3 MULLER, Jake Hayden High Scho 15.98 6

4 HOFFMANS, Sean Seaman High Sch 16.80 5

5 INGERTHRON, Cody Washburn Rural H 16.95 4

6 HILL, Onterious Junction City High 17.06 3

7 BAKER, Richard Junction City High 17.34 2

8 MCINTYRE, Colson Topeka High Scho 17.94 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUSSELL, Marquel Washburn Rural H 15.26  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 OBERMEYER, Kyle Emporia High Sch 15.77  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 MULLER, Jake Hayden High Scho 16.35  (NW)q 1(2)

4 HILL, Onterious Junction City High 16.66  (NW)q 2(2)

5 HOFFMANS, Sean Seaman High Sch 17.03  (NW)q 1(3)

6 BAKER, Richard Junction City High 17.39  (NW)q 2(3)

7 INGERTHRON, Cody Washburn Rural H 17.46  (NW)q 2(4)

8 MCINTYRE, Colson Topeka High Scho 17.80  (NW)q 2(5)

9 AGUILAR, Erik Washburn Rural H 18.09  (NW) 1(4)

10 SELL, Jayden Seaman High Sch 18.13  (NW) 1(5)

11 WAHLMEIER, Avery Hayden High Scho 18.31  (NW) 2(6)

12 JUND, ZACHARY Manhattan High S 18.64  (NW) 1(6)

13 SEELEY, Calvin Emporia High Sch 20.78  (NW) 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 OBERMEYER, Kyle Emporia High Sch 15.77Q

2 MULLER, Jake Hayden High Scho 16.35q

3 HOFFMANS, Sean Seaman High Sch 17.03q

4 AGUILAR, Erik Washburn Rural H 18.09

5 SELL, Jayden Seaman High Sch 18.13

6 JUND, ZACHARY Manhattan High S 18.64

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUSSELL, Marquel Washburn Rural H 15.26Q

2 HILL, Onterious Junction City High 16.66q

3 BAKER, Richard Junction City High 17.39q

4 INGERTHRON, Cody Washburn Rural H 17.46q

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 MCINTYRE, Colson Topeka High Scho 17.80q

6 WAHLMEIER, Avery Hayden High Scho 18.31

7 SEELEY, Calvin Emporia High Sch 20.78

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MULLER, Jake Hayden High Scho 40.26 2(1) 10

2 RUSSELL, Marquel Washburn Rural H 41.34 2(2) 8

3 OBERMEYER, Kyle Emporia High Sch 42.45 2(3) 6

4 ROTHENBERGER, Cade Seaman High Sch 42.75 2(4) 5

5 MORGAN, CHARLES Manhattan High S 42.98 2(5) 4

6 HOFFMANS, Sean Seaman High Sch 43.17 2(6) 3

7 BAKER, Richard Junction City High 43.94 1(1) 2

8 JACKSON, Aiden Emporia High Sch 44.65 1(2) 1

9 AGUILAR, Erik Washburn Rural H 45.18 1(3)

10 WAHLMEIER, Avery Hayden High Scho 45.70 1(4)

11 MCINTYRE, Colson Topeka High Scho 47.04 1(5)

12 JUND, ZACHARY Manhattan High S 47.09 1(6)

13 INGERTHRON, Cody Washburn Rural H 47.42 1(7)

14 STEWART, Sheldon Emporia High Sch 47.69 1(8)

FUNK, Daniel Hayden High Scho DNS 2

HILL, Onterious Junction City High DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BAKER, Richard Junction City High 43.94

2 JACKSON, Aiden Emporia High Sch 44.65

3 AGUILAR, Erik Washburn Rural H 45.18

4 WAHLMEIER, Avery Hayden High Scho 45.70

5 MCINTYRE, Colson Topeka High Scho 47.04

6 JUND, ZACHARY Manhattan High S 47.09

7 INGERTHRON, Cody Washburn Rural H 47.42

8 STEWART, Sheldon Emporia High Sch 47.69

Section 2 of 2

1 MULLER, Jake Hayden High Scho 40.26

2 RUSSELL, Marquel Washburn Rural H 41.34

3 OBERMEYER, Kyle Emporia High Sch 42.45

4 ROTHENBERGER, Cade Seaman High Sch 42.75

5 MORGAN, CHARLES Manhattan High S 42.98

6 HOFFMANS, Sean Seaman High Sch 43.17

FUNK, Daniel Hayden High Scho DNS

HILL, Onterious Junction City High DNS
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Junction City High School (A) 42.81 10

2 Seaman High School (A) 43.57 8

3 Emporia High School (A) 44.00 6

4 Manhattan High School (A) 44.29 5

5 Hayden High School (A) 44.56 4

6 Topeka West High School (A) 44.68 3

7 Topeka High School (A) 45.98 2

8 Washburn Rural High School (A) 46.13 1

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manhattan High School (A) 3:28.13 10

2 Hayden High School (A) 3:29.89 8

3 Junction City High School (A) 3:33.45 6

4 Emporia High School (A) 3:34.76 5

5 Washburn Rural High School (A) 3:39.11 4

6 Seaman High School (A) 3:44.28 3

7 Topeka High School (A) 3:50.79 2

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manhattan High School (A) 8:23.60 10

2 Washburn Rural High School (A) 8:31.86 8

3 Seaman High School (A) 8:38.79 6

4 Hayden High School (A) 8:42.15 5

5 Emporia High School (A) 9:00.80 4

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SHONKA, S Washburn Rural H 6' 4" 10

2 WORCESTER, Cadin Seaman High Sch 6' 2" 8

3 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High S 6' 2" 6

4 HILL, Quentin Washburn Rural H 6' 0" 5

5 TIBBETTS, Adrien Washburn Rural H 6' 0" 4

6 NEWCOMER, AARON Manhattan High S 6' 0" 3

7 BRYANT, Donovan Junction City High 5' 10" 2

8 MALONE, VINCENT Manhattan High S 5' 8" 0.25

8 PROEHL, Tyler Emporia High Sch 5' 8" 0.25

8 SELLERS, Damarion Junction City High 5' 8" 0.25

8 ROTHENBERGER, Cade Seaman High Sch 5' 8" 0.25

12 SOWELL, Aaron Topeka West High 5' 8"

13 CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High Sch 5' 8"

14 ANDERSON, Jonaus Emporia High Sch 5' 6"

15 HOWARD, Chase Junction City High 5' 6"

BERG, Malachi Topeka West High NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOERING, Joel Washburn Rural H 13' 0" 10

2 HUBER, Josiah Emporia High Sch 12' 6" 8

3 MERCER, Michael Washburn Rural H 12' 6" 6

4 AHLF, Christian Washburn Rural H 12' 0" 5

5 ISSIT, Greyson Topeka West High 11' 0" 3.5

5 ANDERSON, Lain Seaman High Sch 11' 0" 3.5

7 STRAWN, ELIJAH Manhattan High S 10' 6" 2

8 HENRY, Nathan Junction City High 9' 6" 1

KEOSYBOUNHEAUNG, Xande Emporia High Sch NH

WILKS, Tate Emporia High Sch NH

VU, Tuan Seaman High Sch NH

JOHNSON, COLTON Manhattan High S NH

PALMIERI, Dominic Manhattan High S NH

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SIPPLE, Zsamar Washburn Rural H 22' 41 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Tre Highland Park Hig 22' 21 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LEE, Javion Topeka West High 22' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High S 21' 21 /2  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 JONES, Thelonius Junction City High 20' 9"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 HALL, JOE Manhattan High S 20' 3"  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High Scho20' 21 /2  (NW) 2(7) 2

8 MARK, Jordan Topeka West High 20' 11 /2  (NW) 2(8) 1

9 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High Sch 19' 6"  (NW) 2(9)

9 BANKS, Randall Junction City High 19' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

11 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High Sch 19' 5"  (NW) 1(2)

12 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High Scho19' 3"  (NW) 1(3)

13 WILLIAMS, Kason Washburn Rural H 18' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

14 WOYDZIAK, Kaden Emporia High Sch 18' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

15 BUSH, Carson Seaman High Sch 18' 21 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 VRBAS, TYLER Manhattan High S 17' 6"  (NW) 1(7)

17 GALBRETAH, Kaden Emporia High Sch 17' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

18 TABORA, Christian Junction City High 16' 81 /2  (NW) 1(9)

19 SHYNE, Travis Topeka High Scho 15' 9"  (NW) 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BANKS, Randall Junction City High 19' 6"  (NW)

2 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High Sch 19' 5"  (NW)

3 FUNK, Daniel Hayden High Scho19' 3"  (NW)

4 WILLIAMS, Kason Washburn Rural H 18' 10"  (NW)

5 WOYDZIAK, Kaden Emporia High Sch 18' 8"  (NW)

6 BUSH, Carson Seaman High Sch 18' 21 /2  (NW)

7 VRBAS, TYLER Manhattan High S 17' 6"  (NW)

8 GALBRETAH, Kaden Emporia High Sch 17' 11 /2  (NW)
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#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 TABORA, Christian Junction City High 16' 81 /2  (NW)

10 SHYNE, Travis Topeka High Scho 15' 9"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SIPPLE, Zsamar Washburn Rural H 22' 41 /2  (NW)

2 RICHARDSON, Tre Highland Park Hig 22' 21 /2  (NW)

3 LEE, Javion Topeka West High 22' 0"  (NW)

4 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High S 21' 21 /2  (NW)

5 JONES, Thelonius Junction City High 20' 9"  (NW)

6 HALL, JOE Manhattan High S 20' 3"  (NW)

7 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High Scho20' 21 /2  (NW)

8 MARK, Jordan Topeka West High 20' 11 /2  (NW)

9 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High Sch 19' 6"  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SIPPLE, Zsamar Washburn Rural H 46' 1"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RICHARDSON, Tre Highland Park Hig 46' 0"  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High S 42' 6"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High S 42' 41 /2  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 SMITH, Tyre Junction City High 40' 81 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 BUSH, Carson Seaman High Sch 40' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 ELUMOGO, COLLINS Manhattan High S 40' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 MARK, Jordan Topeka West High 39' 111 /4  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High Sch 39' 43 /4  (NW) 2(7)

10 ROWELL, David Junction City High 39' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

11 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High Scho39' 01 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High Sch 38' 63 /4  (NW) 2(10)

13 HIGHT, Cooper Washburn Rural H 38' 53 /4  (NW) 1(3)

14 HILL, Onterious Junction City High 38' 3"  (NW) 2(11)

15 ATKINS, Corbin Seaman High Sch 36' 23 /4  (NW) 1(4)

16 TIBBETTS, Adrian Washburn Rural H 36' 03 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 SOWELL, Aaron Topeka West High 35' 111 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High Sch 35' 9"  (NW) 1(7)

FUNK, Daniel Hayden High SchoDNS  (NW) 1

SEELEY, Calvin Emporia High Sch FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICHARDSON, Tre Highland Park Hig 46' 0"  (NW)

2 MARK, Jordan Topeka West High 39' 111 /4  (NW)

3 HIGHT, Cooper Washburn Rural H 38' 53 /4  (NW)

4 ATKINS, Corbin Seaman High Sch 36' 23 /4  (NW)

5 TIBBETTS, Adrian Washburn Rural H 36' 03 /4  (NW)

6 SOWELL, Aaron Topeka West High 35' 111 /2  (NW)

7 CRIGER, Brayden Emporia High Sch 35' 9"  (NW)

FUNK, Daniel Hayden High SchoDNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

SEELEY, Calvin Emporia High Sch FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SIPPLE, Zsamar Washburn Rural H 46' 1"  (NW)

2 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High S 42' 6"  (NW)

3 JONES, CHARLES Manhattan High S 42' 41 /2  (NW)

4 SMITH, Tyre Junction City High 40' 81 /2  (NW)

5 BUSH, Carson Seaman High Sch 40' 51 /2  (NW)

5 ELUMOGO, COLLINS Manhattan High S 40' 51 /2  (NW)

7 KNAPP, Daniel Emporia High Sch 39' 43 /4  (NW)

8 ROWELL, David Junction City High 39' 3"  (NW)

9 KONRADE, Jack Hayden High Scho39' 01 /2  (NW)

10 RAMIREZ, Treyton Seaman High Sch 38' 63 /4  (NW)

11 HILL, Onterious Junction City High 38' 3"  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 O'CONNELL, DARIUS Manhattan High S 60' 41 /2 2(1) 10

2 SULZEN-WATSON, Zach Washburn Rural H 50' 11 /2 2(2) 8

3 WETTENGEL, Dayton Washburn Rural H 45' 5" 2(3) 6

4 VARGAS, Rudy Junction City High 43' 81 /2 2(4) 5

5 THOMAS, Tre'Viante Topeka High Scho 43' 71 /2 2(5) 4

6 THOMAS, Jaxson Seaman High Sch 43' 51 /2 2(6) 3

7 MCCONNELL, Keghan Junction City High 42' 5" 2(7) 2

8 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High S 42' 4" 2(8) 1

9 OTTING, Joe Hayden High Scho42' 2" 2(9)

10 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High Scho40' 4" 2(10)

11 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High Scho39' 11" 2(11)

12 OSA, Taumaloto Junction City High 39' 10" 1(1)

13 ALARAS, Paolo Washburn Rural H 39' 51 /2 1(2)

14 SHELLEY, Keegan Seaman High Sch 38' 91 /2 1(3)

15 MILLER, Sean Seaman High Sch 38' 5" 1(4)

16 FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High Sch 32' 6" 1(5)

17 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High Sch 31' 6" 1(6)

18 OROZCO, Jay Emporia High Sch 30' 0" 1(7)

19 DAVIS, Gabe Highland Park Hig 28' 51 /2 1(8)

20 DARR, Myyeah Highland Park Hig 26' 91 /2 1(9)

PEREZ, Andrew Topeka High Scho DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 OSA, Taumaloto Junction City High 39' 10"

2 ALARAS, Paolo Washburn Rural H 39' 51 /2

3 SHELLEY, Keegan Seaman High Sch 38' 91 /2

4 MILLER, Sean Seaman High Sch 38' 5"

5 FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High Sch 32' 6"

6 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High Sch 31' 6"
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 OROZCO, Jay Emporia High Sch 30' 0"

8 DAVIS, Gabe Highland Park Hig 28' 51 /2

9 DARR, Myyeah Highland Park Hig 26' 91 /2

PEREZ, Andrew Topeka High Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 O'CONNELL, DARIUS Manhattan High S 60' 41 /2

2 SULZEN-WATSON, Zach Washburn Rural H 50' 11 /2

3 WETTENGEL, Dayton Washburn Rural H 45' 5"

4 VARGAS, Rudy Junction City High 43' 81 /2

5 THOMAS, Tre'Viante Topeka High Scho 43' 71 /2

6 THOMAS, Jaxson Seaman High Sch 43' 51 /2

7 MCCONNELL, Keghan Junction City High 42' 5"

8 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High S 42' 4"

9 OTTING, Joe Hayden High Scho42' 2"

10 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High Scho40' 4"

11 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High Scho39' 11"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MAGANA, JADEN Manhattan High S 169' 4" 2(1) 10

2 SULZEN-WATSON, Zach Washburn Rural H 163' 7" 2(2) 8

3 GRUBER, ETHAN Manhattan High S 143' 2" 2(3) 6

4 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High S 142' 11" 2(4) 5

5 MCCONNELL, Keghan Junction City High 129' 0" 2(5) 4

6 VARGAS, Rudy Junction City High 126' 0" 2(6) 3

7 SANDERS, Jonathan Topeka West High 122' 2" 2(7) 2

8 OSA, Taumaloto Junction City High 118' 3" 2(8) 1

9 BEARMAN, Nathan Topeka West High 116' 3" 1(1)

10 EVANS, Ben Hayden High Scho113' 2" 1(2)

11 PINEDA, Abel Emporia High Sch 111' 3" 1(3)

12 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High Scho111' 1" 2(9)

13 THOMAS, Tre'Viante Topeka High Scho 107' 11" 1(4)

14 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High Sch 103' 7" 1(5)

15 ASHWILL, Brett Washburn Rural H 103' 1" 2(10)

16 SULZEN-WATSON, Josh Washburn Rural H 102' 7" 2(11)

17 SHELLEY, Keegan Seaman High Sch 97' 2" 1(6)

18 REIMER, Jacob Topeka West High 95' 11" 1(7)

19 OTTING, Joe Hayden High Scho95' 7" 2(12)

20 SELL, Riley Seaman High Sch 95' 4" 2(13)

21 MILLER, Sean Seaman High Sch 94' 7" 1(8)

22 MATNEY, Gavin Topeka High Scho 90' 10" 1(9)

23 DAVIS, Gabe Highland Park Hig 79' 9" 1(10)

24 PEREZ, Andrew Topeka High Scho 76' 3" 1(11)

FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High Sch FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BEARMAN, Nathan Topeka West High 116' 3"

2 EVANS, Ben Hayden High Scho113' 2"

3 PINEDA, Abel Emporia High Sch 111' 3"

4 THOMAS, Tre'Viante Topeka High Scho 107' 11"

5 RIOS, Enrique Emporia High Sch 103' 7"

6 SHELLEY, Keegan Seaman High Sch 97' 2"

7 REIMER, Jacob Topeka West High 95' 11"

8 MILLER, Sean Seaman High Sch 94' 7"

9 MATNEY, Gavin Topeka High Scho 90' 10"

10 DAVIS, Gabe Highland Park Hig 79' 9"

11 PEREZ, Andrew Topeka High Scho 76' 3"

FLORES-DELGADO, Diego Emporia High Sch FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 MAGANA, JADEN Manhattan High S 169' 4"

2 SULZEN-WATSON, Zach Washburn Rural H 163' 7"

3 GRUBER, ETHAN Manhattan High S 143' 2"

4 ILALIO, DAMIAN Manhattan High S 142' 11"

5 MCCONNELL, Keghan Junction City High 129' 0"

6 VARGAS, Rudy Junction City High 126' 0"

7 SANDERS, Jonathan Topeka West High 122' 2"

8 OSA, Taumaloto Junction City High 118' 3"

9 MCCONNELL, Sean Hayden High Scho111' 1"

10 ASHWILL, Brett Washburn Rural H 103' 1"

11 SULZEN-WATSON, Josh Washburn Rural H 102' 7"

12 OTTING, Joe Hayden High Scho95' 7"

13 SELL, Riley Seaman High Sch 95' 4"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High S 162' 0" 2(1) 10

2 TAMURA, DANIEL Manhattan High S 143' 10" 2(2) 8

3 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High Scho143' 9" 2(3) 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Manny Seaman High Sch 143' 3" 2(4) 5

5 OTTING, Joe Hayden High Scho140' 3" 2(5) 4

6 SELL, Riley Seaman High Sch 137' 1" 2(6) 3

7 GODBY, Reece Washburn Rural H 130' 4" 2(7) 2

8 JACKSON, Fred Emporia High Sch 128' 0" 1(1) 1

9 HULSE, Zachaery Topeka West High 128' 0" 1(2)

10 SULZEN-WATSON, Josh Washburn Rural H 127' 4" 2(8)

11 LOPEZ, KAYDN Manhattan High S 126' 0" 2(9)

12 HOLMAN, DJ Washburn Rural H 119' 10" 1(3)

13 ROBINSON, Ontario Emporia High Sch 118' 8" 1(4)

14 OROZCO, Jay Emporia High Sch 109' 10" 1(5)

15 DARR, Myyeah Highland Park Hig 99' 11" 1(6)

16 LOPEZ, Edwin Highland Park Hig 82' 6" 1(7)

17 MATNEY, Gavin Topeka High Scho 73' 10" 1(8)
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 MALDONADO, Juan Highland Park Hig 68' 5" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JACKSON, Fred Emporia High Sch 128' 0"

2 HULSE, Zachaery Topeka West High 128' 0"

3 HOLMAN, DJ Washburn Rural H 119' 10"

4 ROBINSON, Ontario Emporia High Sch 118' 8"

5 OROZCO, Jay Emporia High Sch 109' 10"

6 DARR, Myyeah Highland Park Hig 99' 11"

7 LOPEZ, Edwin Highland Park Hig 82' 6"

8 MATNEY, Gavin Topeka High Scho 73' 10"

9 MALDONADO, Juan Highland Park Hig 68' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MORAN, JASON Manhattan High S 162' 0"

2 TAMURA, DANIEL Manhattan High S 143' 10"

3 CUMMINGS, JC Hayden High Scho143' 9"

4 HERNANDEZ, Manny Seaman High Sch 143' 3"

5 OTTING, Joe Hayden High Scho140' 3"

6 SELL, Riley Seaman High Sch 137' 1"

7 GODBY, Reece Washburn Rural H 130' 4"

8 SULZEN-WATSON, Josh Washburn Rural H 127' 4"

9 LOPEZ, KAYDN Manhattan High S 126' 0"

#1 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 12.63 10

2 HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High Scho 12.78 8

3 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High S 12.82 6

4 CONEY, Nhubia Junction City High 12.90 5

5 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High 12.93 4

6 BARRON, AYLANI Manhattan High S 13.28 3

7 GRIFFEE, EMMA Manhattan High S 13.30 2

8 BAKER, Teegan Emporia High Sch 13.63 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 12.56  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High 12.90  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 CONEY, Nhubia Junction City High 12.93  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High S 12.98  (NW)q 3(2)

5 HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High Scho 13.03  (NW)q 2(2)

6 BARRON, AYLANI Manhattan High S 13.28  (NW)q 1(2)

7 GRIFFEE, EMMA Manhattan High S 13.29  (NW)q 1(3)

8 BAKER, Teegan Emporia High Sch 13.78  (NW)q 2(3)

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
9 CARR, Megan Hayden High Scho 13.86  (NW) 1(4)

10 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High Sch 13.89  (NW) 3(3)

11 SCHMIDT, Sarah Hayden High Scho 13.89  (NW) 3(4)

12 TOOMBS, Grace Junction City High 13.96  (NW) 2(4)

13 WHITTAKER, Chloe Junction City High 14.03  (NW) 3(5)

14 DEWITT, Lexsey Emporia High Sch 14.13  (NW) 1(5)

15 HYSTEN, Choize Topeka High Scho 14.38  (NW) 3(6)

16 PEARSON, Zayda Emporia High Sch 14.58  (NW) 2(5)

17 KELLY, Georgia Topeka High Scho 15.06  (NW) 1(6)

18 HYSTEN, Karla Topeka High Scho 15.41  (NW) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 12.56Q

2 BARRON, AYLANI Manhattan High S 13.28q

3 GRIFFEE, EMMA Manhattan High S 13.29q

4 CARR, Megan Hayden High Scho 13.86

5 DEWITT, Lexsey Emporia High Sch 14.13

6 KELLY, Georgia Topeka High Scho 15.06

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CONEY, Nhubia Junction City High 12.93Q

2 HILLEBERT, Natalie Hayden High Scho 13.03q

3 BAKER, Teegan Emporia High Sch 13.78q

4 TOOMBS, Grace Junction City High 13.96

5 PEARSON, Zayda Emporia High Sch 14.58

6 HYSTEN, Karla Topeka High Scho 15.41

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High 12.90Q

2 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High S 12.98q

3 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High Sch 13.89

4 SCHMIDT, Sarah Hayden High Scho 13.89

5 WHITTAKER, Chloe Junction City High 14.03

6 HYSTEN, Choize Topeka High Scho 14.38

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High 26.53 10

2 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 26.84 8

3 NICHOLSON, Janiah Junction City High 26.93 6

4 CONEY, Nhubia Junction City High 27.77 5

5 FREDERICKSON, Alexis Washburn Rural H 28.66 4

6 WASHINGTON, TAMAYIA Manhattan High S 28.90 3

7 DOERING, MAXINE Manhattan High S 29.21 2
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 WRIGHT, Ashleigh Washburn Rural H 29.48 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 NICHOLSON, Janiah Junction City High 26.87  (NW)Q 3(1)

2 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 26.88  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High 26.94  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 CONEY, Nhubia Junction City High 27.48  (NW)q 2(2)

5 WRIGHT, Ashleigh Washburn Rural H 28.20  (NW)q 3(2)

6 WASHINGTON, TAMAYIA Manhattan High S 28.56  (NW)q 1(2)

7 FREDERICKSON, Alexis Washburn Rural H 28.70  (NW)q 2(3)

8 DOERING, MAXINE Manhattan High S 28.72  (NW)q 3(3)

9 BARRON, AYLANI Manhattan High S 28.74  (NW) 1(3)

10 AYER, Katy Emporia High Sch 29.11  (NW) 2(4)

11 DEWITT, Lexsey Emporia High Sch 29.14  (NW) 3(4)

12 HYSTEN, Choize Topeka High Scho 29.72  (NW) 1(4)

13 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High Sch 29.94  (NW) 1(5)

14 BROWN, Molly Hayden High Scho 30.10  (NW) 3(5)

15 MCCLENNY, Kaylynn Seaman High Sch 30.18  (NW) 2(5)

16 BRANDT, Jayden Seaman High Sch 30.98  (NW) 2(6)

17 MCCAFFREY, Hannah Hayden High Scho 31.27  (NW) 1(6)

18 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High Scho 31.44  (NW) 3(6)

19 HYSTEN, Karla Topeka High Scho 34.60  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 26.88Q

2 WASHINGTON, TAMAYIA Manhattan High S 28.56q

3 BARRON, AYLANI Manhattan High S 28.74

4 HYSTEN, Choize Topeka High Scho 29.72

5 MURRAY, Madison Seaman High Sch 29.94

6 MCCAFFREY, Hannah Hayden High Scho 31.27

7 HYSTEN, Karla Topeka High Scho 34.60

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROOKS, Ala'Jah Topeka West High 26.94Q

2 CONEY, Nhubia Junction City High 27.48q

3 FREDERICKSON, Alexis Washburn Rural H 28.70q

4 AYER, Katy Emporia High Sch 29.11

5 MCCLENNY, Kaylynn Seaman High Sch 30.18

6 BRANDT, Jayden Seaman High Sch 30.98

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NICHOLSON, Janiah Junction City High 26.87Q

2 WRIGHT, Ashleigh Washburn Rural H 28.20q

#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
3 DOERING, MAXINE Manhattan High S 28.72q

4 DEWITT, Lexsey Emporia High Sch 29.14

5 BROWN, Molly Hayden High Scho 30.10

6 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High Scho 31.44

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 59.63 2(1) 10

2 NICHOLSON, Janiah Junction City High 1:02.40 2(2) 8

3 WRIGHT, Ashleigh Washburn Rural H 1:03.67 2(3) 6

4 INGRAM, Jada Washburn Rural H 1:04.01 2(4) 5

5 HARKIN, JILLIAN Manhattan High S 1:04.36 2(5) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Lauren Emporia High Sch 1:06.35 1(1) 3

7 MCCLENNY, Kaylynn Seaman High Sch 1:06.80 1(2) 2

8 HARDING, Jada Junction City High 1:06.80 2(6) 1

9 RUSSELL, Karsyn Seaman High Sch 1:07.09 1(3)

10 WATKINS, Emme Junction City High 1:08.29 1(4)

11 THOMAS, Ny'Kel Emporia High Sch 1:08.55 1(5)

12 ZUNIGA, Marilena Topeka High Scho 1:08.80 2(7)

13 BRANDT, Jayden Seaman High Sch 1:09.56 1(6)

BRAY, Elle Washburn Rural H DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Lauren Emporia High Sch 1:06.35

2 MCCLENNY, Kaylynn Seaman High Sch 1:06.80

3 RUSSELL, Karsyn Seaman High Sch 1:07.09

4 WATKINS, Emme Junction City High 1:08.29

5 THOMAS, Ny'Kel Emporia High Sch 1:08.55

6 BRANDT, Jayden Seaman High Sch 1:09.56

Section 2 of 2

1 REED, Victoria Topeka West High 59.63

2 NICHOLSON, Janiah Junction City High 1:02.40

3 WRIGHT, Ashleigh Washburn Rural H 1:03.67

4 INGRAM, Jada Washburn Rural H 1:04.01

5 HARKIN, JILLIAN Manhattan High S 1:04.36

6 HARDING, Jada Junction City High 1:06.80

7 ZUNIGA, Marilena Topeka High Scho 1:08.80

BRAY, Elle Washburn Rural H DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DRUSE, Bethany Seaman High Sch 2:19.20 2(1) 10

2 CARTER, Madeline Washburn Rural H 2:23.64 2(2) 8

3 RUVALCABA, Sofia Emporia High Sch 2:33.22 2(3) 6

4 BIRD, Khloi Washburn Rural H 2:33.76 2(4) 5
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#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 GAUL, HALLE Manhattan High S 2:33.78 2(5) 4

6 WEST, Taryn Emporia High Sch 2:36.27 2(6) 3

7 HENNINGSON, HALEY Manhattan High S 2:36.94 2(7) 2

8 LASTER, Sydney Washburn Rural H 2:37.10 2(8) 1

9 SPENCER, Tara Seaman High Sch 2:41.29 1(1)

10 KOPPES, JOSIE Manhattan High S 2:41.54 2(9)

11 ATKINS, Katelyn Junction City High 2:42.15 2(10)

12 SPURLOCK, Leah Seaman High Sch 2:44.29 1(2)

13 BURKETT, Murin Junction City High 2:44.35 1(3)

14 ZUNIGA, Marilena Topeka High Scho 2:45.65 1(4)

15 TRUE, Maryn Emporia High Sch 2:46.82 1(5)

16 HAAS, Hayden Hayden High Scho 2:55.25 1(6)

17 BROWN, Molly Hayden High Scho 2:57.34 1(7)

18 HENDERSON, Angiel Highland Park Hig 3:42.62 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SPENCER, Tara Seaman High Sch 2:41.29

2 SPURLOCK, Leah Seaman High Sch 2:44.29

3 BURKETT, Murin Junction City High 2:44.35

4 ZUNIGA, Marilena Topeka High Scho 2:45.65

5 TRUE, Maryn Emporia High Sch 2:46.82

6 HAAS, Hayden Hayden High Scho 2:55.25

7 BROWN, Molly Hayden High Scho 2:57.34

8 HENDERSON, Angiel Highland Park Hig 3:42.62

Section 2 of 2

1 DRUSE, Bethany Seaman High Sch 2:19.20

2 CARTER, Madeline Washburn Rural H 2:23.64

3 RUVALCABA, Sofia Emporia High Sch 2:33.22

4 BIRD, Khloi Washburn Rural H 2:33.76

5 GAUL, HALLE Manhattan High S 2:33.78

6 WEST, Taryn Emporia High Sch 2:36.27

7 HENNINGSON, HALEY Manhattan High S 2:36.94

8 LASTER, Sydney Washburn Rural H 2:37.10

9 KOPPES, JOSIE Manhattan High S 2:41.54

10 ATKINS, Katelyn Junction City High 2:42.15

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WAGNER, Keely Washburn Rural H 5:22.33 10

2 WILLHITE, Elizabeth Emporia High Sch 5:31.33 8

3 KNOPP, AMELIA Manhattan High S 5:33.39 6

4 PIERCE, Lorna Rae Junction City High 5:42.73 5

5 YORK, Brynna Junction City High 5:43.18 4

6 PHELPS, Anna Topeka West High 5:43.52 3

7 SHEFFY-HARRIS, Micah Emporia High Sch 5:56.86 2

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 BUFFINGTON, NEVAEH Manhattan High S 6:05.97 1

9 ATKINS, Katelyn Junction City High 6:06.41

10 GUTIERREZ, Avery Emporia High Sch 6:14.05

11 CARTER, Savannah Seaman High Sch 6:21.68

12 PENA, Delsinay Topeka High Scho 6:23.59

13 CANNON, Lily Seaman High Sch 6:44.32

14 MOTT, Hannah Seaman High Sch 6:59.34

15 HENDERSON, Angiel Highland Park Hig 8:20.71

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALLACHER, Megan Seaman High Sch 12:13.14 10

2 KNOPP, AMELIA Manhattan High S 12:13.19 8

3 WILLHITE, Elizabeth Emporia High Sch 12:21.51 6

4 PIERCE, Lorna Rae Junction City High 12:22.49 5

5 PHELPS, Anna Topeka West High 12:30.17 4

6 CORN, RACHEL Manhattan High S 12:31.20 3

7 SCHULTZ, Emma Seaman High Sch 12:32.91 2

8 SHEFFY-HARRIS, Micah Emporia High Sch 12:39.02 1

9 YORK, Brynna Junction City High 12:40.77

10 GUTIERREZ, Avery Emporia High Sch 13:12.63

11 CURLY, Emma Washburn Rural H 13:12.88

12 POLTER, Brooke Seaman High Sch 13:40.30

13 PENA, Delsinay Topeka High Scho 14:16.52

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STALLBAUMER, Taylin Seaman High Sch 16.46 10

2 PRESTONBACK, KENNEDY Manhattan High S 16.52 8

3 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High S 17.11 6

4 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High S 17.31 5

5 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High 17.45 4

6 ENG, Allana Emporia High Sch 17.87 3

7 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High Sch 18.15 2

8 BEACH, Tess Washburn Rural H 18.32 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PRESTONBACK, KENNEDY Manhattan High S 16.88  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 STALLBAUMER, Taylin Seaman High Sch 17.07  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High 17.63  (NW)q 1(2)

4 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High S 17.77  (NW)q 2(2)

5 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High S 18.02  (NW)q 2(3)

6 ENG, Allana Emporia High Sch 18.09  (NW)q 1(3)

7 BEACH, Tess Washburn Rural H 18.19  (NW)q 1(4)
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High Sch 18.76  (NW)q 2(4)

9 BECK, Erin Seaman High Sch 19.35  (NW) 2(5)

10 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High Sch 20.47  (NW) 1(5)

11 BROSA, Kylie Topeka High Scho 21.30  (NW) 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRESTONBACK, KENNEDY Manhattan High S 16.88Q

2 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High 17.63q

3 ENG, Allana Emporia High Sch 18.09q

4 BEACH, Tess Washburn Rural H 18.19q

5 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High Sch 20.47

6 BROSA, Kylie Topeka High Scho 21.30

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STALLBAUMER, Taylin Seaman High Sch 17.07Q

2 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High S 17.77q

3 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High S 18.02q

4 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High Sch 18.76q

5 BECK, Erin Seaman High Sch 19.35

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STALLBAUMER, Taylin Seaman High Sch 49.79 2(1) 10

2 COOPER, Hattie Emporia High Sch 50.59 2(2) 8

3 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High S 50.97 2(3) 6

4 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High 51.29 2(4) 5

5 PRESTONBACK, KENNEDY Manhattan High S 53.18 2(5) 4

6 BEACH, Tess Washburn Rural H 53.78 2(6) 3

7 BARRON, AYLANI Manhattan High S 54.02 2(7) 2

8 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High Sch 55.96 1(1) 1

9 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High Sch 58.91 1(2)

10 JONES, Allie Seaman High Sch 1:00.40 1(3)

11 BROSA, Kylie Topeka High Scho 1:08.07 1(4)

KOBUSZEWSKI, Madison Seaman High Sch DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GUTIERREZ, Addison Emporia High Sch 55.96

2 LEWIS, Kenadie Emporia High Sch 58.91

3 JONES, Allie Seaman High Sch 1:00.40

4 BROSA, Kylie Topeka High Scho 1:08.07

Section 2 of 2

1 STALLBAUMER, Taylin Seaman High Sch 49.79

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 COOPER, Hattie Emporia High Sch 50.59

3 ARASMITH, KYRA Manhattan High S 50.97

4 HENDERSON, Malayah Topeka West High 51.29

5 PRESTONBACK, KENNEDY Manhattan High S 53.18

6 BEACH, Tess Washburn Rural H 53.78

7 BARRON, AYLANI Manhattan High S 54.02

KOBUSZEWSKI, Madison Seaman High Sch DNS

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Topeka West High School (A) 50.38 10

2 Manhattan High School (A) 52.37 8

3 Washburn Rural High School (A) 52.76 6

4 Hayden High School (A) 53.17 5

5 Emporia High School (A) 53.96 4

6 Seaman High School (A) 54.40 3

7 Topeka High School (A) 58.15 2

Junction City High School (A) DNS

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washburn Rural High School (A) 4:13.51 10

2 Manhattan High School (A) 4:17.48 8

3 Hayden High School (A) 4:21.34 6

4 Seaman High School (A) 4:24.02 5

5 Emporia High School (A) 4:31.31 4

6 Topeka High School (A) 4:56.56 3

Junction City High School (A) NT

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Manhattan High School (A) 10:25.33 10

2 Washburn Rural High School (A) 10:36.89 8

3 Emporia High School (A) 10:47.23 6

4 Seaman High School (A) 11:19.21 5

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, MaKinsey Topeka West High 5' 4" 10

2 INGRAM, Jada Washburn Rural H 5' 2" 8

3 ZEIGLER, Lillian Washburn Rural H 5' 0" 6

4 KRATOCHVIL, FAITH Manhattan High S 4' 10" 4.5

4 KELLY, Georgia Topeka High Scho 4' 10" 4.5

6 TELFER, Allissa Emporia High Sch 4' 10" 3

7 STUEWE, Lauren Seaman High Sch 4' 10" 2

8 HEGARTY, BONNIE Manhattan High S 4' 10" 1

9 SNYDER, Rebecca Emporia High Sch 4' 8"
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#31 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 JONES, Allie Seaman High Sch 4' 8"

11 OCHS, Destiny Washburn Rural H 4' 8"

12 PEARSON, Zayda Emporia High Sch 4' 8"

13 MCCLENNY, Kaylynn Seaman High Sch 4' 6"

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KESYBOUNHEAUNG, Kaila Emporia High Sch 8' 0" 10

2 HOLTHAUS, JOSLYN Manhattan High S 7' 6" 7

2 FREDERICKSON, Alexis Washburn Rural H 7' 6" 7

4 JONES, Mia Washburn Rural H 7' 6" 5

5 PINEDA-ORTEGA, Shennen Seaman High Sch 7' 6" 4

6 WALBURN, Journey Emporia High Sch 7' 0" 3

7 MENDOZA, Emma Emporia High Sch 7' 0" 2

8 REZAC, Kristen Washburn Rural H 6' 6" 1

9 ST LAURENT, ALLISON Manhattan High S 6' 0"

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High S 16' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High 16' 81 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 BRAY, Elle Washburn Rural H 16' 21 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 AYER, Katy Emporia High Sch 16' 1"  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 JONES, MaKinsey Topeka West High 15' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 ZEIGLER, Lillian Washburn Rural H 15' 51 /2  (NW) 1(1) 3

7 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High 15' 31 /2  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High S 15' 31 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High Sch 14' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

10 RUSSELL, Ellison Seaman High Sch 14' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

10 BAKER, Teegan Emporia High Sch 14' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

12 MOORE, Liz Hayden High Scho14' 5"  (NW) 2(7)

13 TOOMBS, Grace Junction City High 14' 21 /4  (NW) 2(8)

14 BERG, Raegan Washburn Rural H 14' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

15 STUEWE, Lauren Seaman High Sch 13' 103 /4  (NW) 1(7)

16 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High Scho13' 1"  (NW) 1(8)

17 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High Scho12' 10"  (NW) 1(9)

KOBUSZEWSKI, Madison Seaman High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

WHITTAKER, Chloe Junction City High FOUL  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 ZEIGLER, Lillian Washburn Rural H 15' 51 /2  (NW)

2 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High 15' 31 /2  (NW)

3 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High Sch 14' 8"  (NW)

4 RUSSELL, Ellison Seaman High Sch 14' 6"  (NW)

4 BAKER, Teegan Emporia High Sch 14' 6"  (NW)

#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
6 BERG, Raegan Washburn Rural H 14' 0"  (NW)

7 STUEWE, Lauren Seaman High Sch 13' 103 /4  (NW)

8 SAMS, Hannah Hayden High Scho13' 1"  (NW)

9 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High Scho12' 10"  (NW)

KOBUSZEWSKI, Madison Seaman High Sch DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High S 16' 10"  (NW)

2 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High 16' 81 /4  (NW)

3 BRAY, Elle Washburn Rural H 16' 21 /4  (NW)

4 AYER, Katy Emporia High Sch 16' 1"  (NW)

5 JONES, MaKinsey Topeka West High 15' 7"  (NW)

6 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High S 15' 31 /2  (NW)

7 MOORE, Liz Hayden High Scho14' 5"  (NW)

8 TOOMBS, Grace Junction City High 14' 21 /4  (NW)

WHITTAKER, Chloe Junction City High FOUL  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High S 34' 7"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High 34' 51 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JONES, MaKinsey Topeka West High 33' 21 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High 32' 83 /4  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High S 32' 7"  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 HARRIS, Jayda Junction City High 32' 53 /4  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High Sch 31' 111 /2  (NW) 1(2) 2

8 AYER, Katy Emporia High Sch 31' 11"  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 ZEIGLER, Lillian Washburn Rural H 31' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

10 WEST, Taryn Emporia High Sch 30' 53 /4  (NW) 2(7)

11 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High Scho30' 0"  (NW) 1(4)

12 HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High Scho29' 111 /4  (NW) 1(5)

13 MOORE, Liz Hayden High Scho29' 63 /4  (NW) 2(8)

14 BERG, Raegan Washburn Rural H 29' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

15 WATKINS, Emme Junction City High 28' 53 /4  (NW) 1(7)

16 CASEY, Vyctoria Junction City High 27' 43 /4  (NW) 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WIDMAN, AVA Manhattan High S 32' 7"  (NW)

2 SHIVLEY, Alexa Emporia High Sch 31' 111 /2  (NW)

3 ZEIGLER, Lillian Washburn Rural H 31' 6"  (NW)

4 RENYER, Mallory Hayden High Scho30' 0"  (NW)

5 HUSCHER, Reagan Hayden High Scho29' 111 /4  (NW)

6 BERG, Raegan Washburn Rural H 29' 0"  (NW)

7 WATKINS, Emme Junction City High 28' 53 /4  (NW)

8 CASEY, Vyctoria Junction City High 27' 43 /4  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2
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#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LARSON, AVERY Manhattan High S 34' 7"  (NW)

2 DAVIS, Adina Topeka West High 34' 51 /2  (NW)

3 JONES, MaKinsey Topeka West High 33' 21 /2  (NW)

4 PHILLIPS, Shontal Topeka West High 32' 83 /4  (NW)

5 HARRIS, Jayda Junction City High 32' 53 /4  (NW)

6 AYER, Katy Emporia High Sch 31' 11"  (NW)

7 WEST, Taryn Emporia High Sch 30' 53 /4  (NW)

8 MOORE, Liz Hayden High Scho29' 63 /4  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TOALA, Joem Junction City High 41' 11 /2 2(1) 10

2 ILALIO, TEUILA Manhattan High S 36' 11" 2(2) 8

3 CLAUSSEN, TAYLOR Manhattan High S 35' 10" 2(3) 6

4 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High Scho35' 6" 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, Rebeka Washburn Rural H 34' 51 /2 2(5) 4

6 BARTOLOME, Enaleen Junction City High 34' 2" 2(6) 3

7 JONES, Brooklyn Topeka High Scho 32' 10" 2(7) 2

8 MOORE, Callie Hayden High Scho32' 5" 1(1) 1

9 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High Sch 31' 31 /2 2(8)

10 COOK, Alivia Washburn Rural H 29' 81 /2 1(2)

11 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High 29' 3" 1(3)

12 SALMANS, Clara Washburn Rural H 28' 10" 1(4)

12 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High Scho28' 10" 2(9)

14 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High Sch 27' 11" 1(5)

15 BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High 27' 91 /2 2(10)

16 OLSON, Megan Emporia High Sch 26' 4" 1(6)

17 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High Sch 25' 91 /2 1(7)

18 HYSTEN, Karla Topeka High Scho 25' 5" 1(8)

19 KOPECKY, Ava Emporia High Sch 24' 61 /2 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MOORE, Callie Hayden High Scho32' 5"

2 COOK, Alivia Washburn Rural H 29' 81 /2

3 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High 29' 3"

4 SALMANS, Clara Washburn Rural H 28' 10"

5 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High Sch 27' 11"

6 OLSON, Megan Emporia High Sch 26' 4"

7 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High Sch 25' 91 /2

8 HYSTEN, Karla Topeka High Scho 25' 5"

9 KOPECKY, Ava Emporia High Sch 24' 61 /2

Flight 2 of 2

1 TOALA, Joem Junction City High 41' 11 /2

2 ILALIO, TEUILA Manhattan High S 36' 11"

3 CLAUSSEN, TAYLOR Manhattan High S 35' 10"

#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High Scho35' 6"

5 SMITH, Rebeka Washburn Rural H 34' 51 /2

6 BARTOLOME, Enaleen Junction City High 34' 2"

7 JONES, Brooklyn Topeka High Scho 32' 10"

8 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High Sch 31' 31 /2

9 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High Scho28' 10"

10 BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High 27' 91 /2

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PETERSON, Raegen Washburn Rural H 114' 10" 2(1) 10

2 GRUBER, ABIGAIL Manhattan High S 114' 4" 2(2) 8

3 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High 113' 5" 2(3) 6

4 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High Sch 113' 0" 2(4) 5

5 SMITH, Rebeka Washburn Rural H 111' 11" 2(5) 4

6 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High Sch 106' 8" 2(6) 3

7 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High Sch 97' 3" 1(1) 2

8 MYER, ZOE Manhattan High S 95' 0" 1(2) 1

9 BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High 93' 6" 2(7)

10 TOALA, Joem Junction City High 89' 8" 2(8)

11 ANDERSON, Dej'ia Washburn Rural H 89' 3" 2(9)

12 JONES, Brooklyn Topeka High Scho 83' 8" 1(3)

13 OLSON, Megan Emporia High Sch 79' 0" 2(10)

14 HERFKENS, Kyla Emporia High Sch 77' 11" 1(4)

15 MIKAELE, Caroline Junction City High 77' 2" 1(5)

16 DESCH, Lauren Hayden High Scho75' 5" 1(6)

16 MOORE, Callie Hayden High Scho75' 5" 1(6)

18 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High Scho69' 2" 1(8)

19 JOHNSON, Tristyn Topeka West High 64' 4" 1(9)

20 MCWILLIAMS, Cierra Highland Park Hig 50' 9" 1(10)

WESTFAHL, EDEN Manhattan High S FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CANNON, Alexandra Seaman High Sch 97' 3"

2 MYER, ZOE Manhattan High S 95' 0"

3 JONES, Brooklyn Topeka High Scho 83' 8"

4 HERFKENS, Kyla Emporia High Sch 77' 11"

5 MIKAELE, Caroline Junction City High 77' 2"

6 DESCH, Lauren Hayden High Scho75' 5"

6 MOORE, Callie Hayden High Scho75' 5"

8 CALHOON, Rhen Hayden High Scho69' 2"

9 JOHNSON, Tristyn Topeka West High 64' 4"

10 MCWILLIAMS, Cierra Highland Park Hig 50' 9"

Flight 2 of 2

1 PETERSON, Raegen Washburn Rural H 114' 10"
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 GRUBER, ABIGAIL Manhattan High S 114' 4"

3 WILKERSON, Mikayla Topeka West High 113' 5"

4 DOMANN, Anna Seaman High Sch 113' 0"

5 SMITH, Rebeka Washburn Rural H 111' 11"

6 ERVIN, Trinity Emporia High Sch 106' 8"

7 BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High 93' 6"

8 TOALA, Joem Junction City High 89' 8"

9 ANDERSON, Dej'ia Washburn Rural H 89' 3"

10 OLSON, Megan Emporia High Sch 79' 0"

WESTFAHL, EDEN Manhattan High S FOUL

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GLESSNER, ALYX Manhattan High S 128' 2" 10

2 CLAUSSEN, TAYLOR Manhattan High S 118' 11" 8

3 WEIXELMAN, JAIDEN Manhattan High S 111' 1" 6

4 SMITH, Rebeka Washburn Rural H 102' 11" 5

5 PEAK, Rylee Emporia High Sch 97' 7" 4

6 PAIGE FALLEY, Jadyn Hayden High Scho93' 3" 3

7 LESMEISTER, Maggie Seaman High Sch 92' 6" 2

8 BRANCH, Kristina Topeka West High 91' 2" 1

9 SIMS, Vicki Hayden High Scho86' 9"

10 HERFKENS, Kyla Emporia High Sch 82' 1"

11 ANDERSON, Dej'ia Washburn Rural H 81' 3"

12 JOHNSON, Tristyn Topeka West High 76' 4"

13 REWERTS, Ella Hayden High Scho76' 0"

14 SIMPSON, Emma Seaman High Sch 68' 10"

15 PEAK, Ryan Emporia High Sch 68' 2"
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